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Alfter, Judy Mae judy.alfter@nasa.govESPO Yes No reservation Contingency
Bacchus, Siddeeq Ahmad siddeeq.a.bacchus@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Planned
Bansemer, Aaron Richard bansemer@ucar.eduHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Likely
Barber, Timothy Joseph timothy.j.barber@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226891 Planned
Barry, Andrew C andrew.c.barry@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Confirmed
Barton-Grimley, Rory A rory.a.barton-grimley@nasa.govHigh Altitude Lidar Observatory (HALO)Yes 224471 Confirmed
Beal, Rebecca Lynn becca.beal@utah.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227635 Confirmed
Beauregard, Garry James bearegards@gmail.comDC-8 Yes 226430 Planned
Bedka, Kristopher kristopher.m.bedka@nasa.govDoppler Aerosol Wind Lidar (DAWN); Flight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Confirmed
Bennett, Joseph Ryan r.bennett@baeri.orgDC-8 Yes 223342 Planned
Bereda, Michael Todd michael.bereda-1@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Confirmed
Bereda, Wendy wendy.bereda@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Confirmed
Berry, Matthew John matthew.j.berry@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Blankenship, Kurt Sebastian kurt.s.blankenship@nasa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Planned
Boogaard, Kirsten Michelle kirsten.boogaard@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226196 Planned
Borton, Alan Jeffrey jeff.borton@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226878 Planned
Brammer, Alan alan.brammer@colostate.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227395 Confirmed
Brown, Shannon Thomas shannon.t.brown@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Planned
Bucci, Lisa lisa.r.bucci@noaa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Contingency
Carnes, Steve Raymond steven.r.carnes@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes 224477 Planned
Chen, Gao gao.chen@nasa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Contingency
Chen, Ru-Ching ru-ching.chen@nasa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Planned
Chen, Shu-Hua shachen@ucdavis.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226125 Planned
Chen, Shuyi shuyic@uw.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227214 Planned
Chen, Songsheng songsheng.chen-1@nasa.govDoppler Aerosol Wind Lidar (DAWN)Yes No reservation Planned
Chun, William william.w.chun@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes No reservation Planned
Colarco, Peter Richard peter.r.colarco@nasa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 224273 Planned
Collins, James Evans james.e.collins@nasa.govHigh Altitude Lidar Observatory (HALO)Yes 226566 Confirmed
Cooney, John William john.w.cooney@nasa.govDoppler Aerosol Wind Lidar (DAWN)Yes 226343 Planned
Cossuth, Joshua Howard joshua.h.cossuth.civ@us.navy.milONR Collaboration No No reservation Contingency
Crosbie, Ewan Colin ewan.crosbie@ssaihq.comHigh Altitude Lidar Observatory (HALO)No No reservation Planned
Czech, Erin P. erin.czech@nasa.govESPO Yes No reservation Contingency
DiGangi, Joshua Paul joshua.p.digangi@nasa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Planned
Diskin, Glenn Stephen glenn.s.diskin@nasa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Contingency
DiVito, Stephanie stephanie.divito@faa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Planned
Dobrowalski, Gregg Charles gregg.dobrowalski@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes 225028 Planned
Dumont, Christopher James chris.dumont@faa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Planned
Dunion, Jason Paul jason.dunion@noaa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Likely
Durden, Stephen L. sdurden@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes 224438 Planned
Elit, Brian Daleo tenxelit@gmail.comDC-8 No No reservation Planned



Espinoza, Marlon marlon.espinoza@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226408 Confirmed
Esteva-Ingram, Tatiana Nicole tatiana.nei1@ou.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226401 Confirmed
Ferrare, Richard Anthony richard.a.ferrare@nasa.govHigh Altitude Lidar Observatory (HALO)Yes 227416 Planned
Fishbein, Evan Evan.Fishbein@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)No 227451 Planned
Goodstein, Mack mack@ucar.eduDropsondes No No reservation Contingency
Grantham, Bradly Paul bradly.p.grantham@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Planned
Hale, Jonathan jonathan.w.hale@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Harper, David B. david.b.harper@nasa.govHigh Altitude Lidar Observatory (HALO)Yes No reservation Contingency
Hobbs, Brian Lee brian.l.hobbs@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 224614 Planned
Hollis, Margaret Anne margaret.a.hollis-1@ou.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226402 Planned
Hristova-Veleva, Svetla MihailovaSvetla.Hristova@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes 226552 Planned
Huang, Chu-Chun cchhuang@ucdavis.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227801 Planned
Jacobs, Ariel Marie Virgoe amjacobs@uw.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227205 Planned
Jellison, Kelly kelly.d.jellison@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 225121 Confirmed
Johnson, Nicholas Everett Westonnejohnson@albany.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Planned
Judt, Falko ? No 227393 No ESPO DB
Kaye, Jack Alan jack.a.kaye@nasa.govMission ManagementYes No reservation Planned
Kennedy, Lynn lynn.kennedy@nasa.govESPO Yes 224356 Planned
Kim, Sam samuel.s.kim@nasa.govESPO Yes 227444 Confirmed
Klein, Walter walter.e.klein@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Kowch, Roman Sergei roman.s.kowch@nasa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Likely
Lambrigtsen, Bjorn Bjorn.H.Lambrigtsen@jpl.nasa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Planned
Lawton, Quinton Anthony quinton.lawton@rsmas.miami.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226123 Planned
Lee, Allan aallee@ucdavis.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Planned
Lenarcic, Matevz matevz.glwf@gmail.comFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Likely
Liem, Andrian andrian.c.liem@nasa.govESPO No No reservation Contingency
Little, Craig craig.little@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Liu, Zhaoyan zhaoyan.liu@nasa.govDoppler Aerosol Wind Lidar (DAWN)Yes 227106 Planned
Ly, Diana Chan diana.c.ly@nasa.gov No No reservation Planned
Ly, Jack jack.k.ly@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Likely
Magee, Lester lester.c.magee@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Maring, Hal Hal.Maring@nasa.govMission ManagementYes TBD Confirmed
Marinou, Eleni elmarinou@noa.grFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Planned
Masataka MURAKAMI mamuraka@mri-jma.go.jpHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Likely
Mata, Isac isac.m.mata@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Matthews, Thomas Michael thomas.m.matthews@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226424 Planned
Mazza, Edoardo edoardomazza18@gmail.comFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226906 Planned
McCarty, Will will.mccarty@nasa.govMission ManagementNo No reservation Likely
Mceldowney, John ? No 226864 No ESPO DB
Misra, Sidharth sidharth.misra@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Planned
Mocnik, Grisa grisa.mocnik@ung.siFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Planned
Moors, Gary gary.a.moors@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Morris, Mary Grace Eileen mary.g.morris@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes 227445 Planned



Mousavi, Seyedmohammad Seyedmohammad.Mousavi@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Planned
Murphy, Caitlin Marie caitlin.murphy@nasa.govESPO Yes No reservation Contingency
Najarian, Hrag hrag.najarian@ou.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Confirmed
Nehrir, Amin R. amin.r.nehrir@nasa.govMission Management; High Altitude Lidar Observatory (HALO)Yes 223779 Confirmed
Nelms, Jeffery Allen jeffery.a.nelms@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Likely
Nersesyan, Masis masis.nersesyan@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Nieves Jiménez, Angelie Teresa angelien@ucar.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Planned
Norlin, Ken Alan ken.a.norlin@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Contingency
Nowottnick, Edward Paul Edward.p.nowottnick@nasa.govMission ManagementYes 224079 Planned
Núñez Ocasio, Kelly Marie knocasio@ucar.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 224864 Confirmed
Ogut, Mehmet mehmet.ogut@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Confirmed
Orikasa, Narihiro norikasa@mri-jma.go.jpHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Likely
Park, Hyungwon hyungwon.park.ctr@nrlmry.navy.milYes No reservation Likely
Phan, Tu Anh tu.a.phan@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Planned
Phelps, Tracy Glen tracy.g.phelps@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Phothisane, Sangsavang Stevie s.s.phothisane@nasa.govESPO Yes 227,482,227,483 Confirmed
Pina, Aaron Joshua aaron.pina@nasa.govMission ManagementNo No reservation Confirmed
Piotrowski, Joseph C Joseph.C.Piotrowski@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Pitsch, Matthew Allen matthew.a.pitsch@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Powell, James ? No 226124 No ESPO DB
Pradhan, Omkar omkar.pradhan@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Planned
Pu, Zhaoxia Zhaoxia.Pu@utah.eduArchived; Flight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Likely
Rai, Sadiksha sadi05@ou.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226372 Planned
Ratvasky, Thomas P thomas.p.ratvasky@nasa.govHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Planned
Reid, Jeffrey Spencer jeffrey.reid@nrlmry.navy.milFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Confirmed
Reid, Nickelle nickelle.reid@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226428 Planned
Renfro, Roger Todd roger.t.renfro@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226840 Planned
Ringelberg, Wayne Michael wayne.m.ringelberg@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Rios-Berrios, Rosimar rberrios@ucar.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227392 Planned
Robinson, Claire Elizabeth claire.e.robinson@nasa.govDropsondes Yes No reservation Confirmed
Rodenkirch, Benjamin Daniel brodenkirch@wisc.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226542 Planned
Rodriguez Monje, Raquel raquel.rodriguez.monje@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes No reservation Planned
Rowe, Angela Kay akrowe@wisc.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 226224 Planned
Sakaeda, Naoko nsakaeda@ou.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 223422 Planned
Salazar, Vidal vidal.salazar@nasa.govESPO Yes 223433, 3284594461 Confirmed
Salim, Maryam maryam.salim@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)No No reservation Planned
Sanchez, Lorenzo DC8 No 225037 Confirmed
Schreier, Mathias Mathias.Schreier@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Likely
Schroeder, Michael Steven michael.s.schroeder@nasa.govESPO Yes 223699 Confirmed
Shook, Michael Andrew michael.a.shook@nasa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Contingency
Slover, Gregory L. gregory.l.slover@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226591 Confirmed
Smith, James Cecil james.c.smith-1@nasa.govDC-8 Yes No reservation Confirmed
Strapp, John Walter walter.strapp@gmail.comHIWC CollaborationYes No reservation Likely



Sy, Ousmane Oumar ousmane.o.sy@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes 223662 Confirmed
Tanelli, Simone simone.tanelli@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes 224056 Confirmed
Tanner, Alan alan.b.tanner@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Planned
Thompson, Elizabeth J elizabeth.thompson@noaa.govFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Contingency
Thomson, Michael P michael.p.thomson@nasa.govDC-8 Yes 226225 Confirmed
Thornhill, Kenneth Lee Kenneth.L.Thornhill@nasa.govDropsondes Yes No reservation Planned
Tinoco-Morales, Michell ? No 224447 No ESPO DB
Traore, Aboubakar aboubakar.traore@nasa.govDoppler Aerosol Wind Lidar (DAWN)Yes No reservation Planned
Trevino, Julio julio.trevino@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Planned
Turk, Francis Joseph Joseph.Turk@jpl.nasa.govAirborne Third Generation Precipitation Radar (APR-3)Yes No reservation Likely
Van Gilst, David Patrick d.vangilst@baeri.orgDC-8 No No reservation Confirmed
Vasques, Marilyn marilyn.vasques@nasa.govESPO Yes 223630 Confirmed
Veals, Peter Gregory peter.veals@utah.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 224575 Confirmed
Voemel, Holger Wilhelm Voemel@ucar.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No No reservation Planned
Waggoner-St. John, Erin R erin.r.waggoner@nasa.govDC-8 No No reservation Likely
Webster, Adam a.webster@baeri.orgDC-8 Yes No reservation Planned
Wilson, Alexis alexis1999wilson@gmail.comFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes 227112 Confirmed
Wong, Sun Sun.Wong@jpl.nasa.govHigh Altitude Monolithic Microwave Integrated Circuit (MMIC) Sounding Radiometer (HAMSR)Yes No reservation Likely
Wu, Shun-Nan sxw594@rsmas.miami.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)Yes No reservation Planned
Zawislak, Jonathan Andrew jaz100@rsmas.miami.eduMission ManagementYes 223739 Confirmed
Zipser, Edward J. ed.zipser@utah.eduFlight Planning and Supporting Science (Weather, Satellite, Modeling, Forecasting)No 223471 Planned


